OpurrHabHBIE HOMEpPA 3a4acTen

BMW 34 21 6 776 937

[lepeyenb aBTOMOOUIEH, AJIsI KOTOPBIX JI€Tajlb IPUMEHUMA

Mopenb / [Buratenb

BMW X5

BMW X5 (E70) / 3.0 d

BMW X5 (E70) / 3.0 d

BMW X5 (E70) / 3.0 si

BMW X5 (E70) / xDrive 30 d

BMW X5 (E70) / xDrive 30 d

BMW X5 (E70) / xDrive 30 i

BMW X5 (E70) / xDrive 30 i

BMW X5 (E70) / xDrive 35 i

BMW X5 (E70) / xDrive 35 i

BMW X5 (E70) / xDrive 40 d

BMW X5 (F15, F85) / sDrive 25 d
BMW X5 (F15, F85) / sDrive 25 d
BMW X5 (F15, F85) / sDrive 25 d
BMW X5 (F15, F85) / xDrive 25 d
BMW X5 (F15, F85) / xDrive 25 d
BMW X5 (F15, F85) / xDrive 25 d
BMW X5 (F15, F85) / xDrive 30 d

BMW X5 (F15, F85) / xDrive 30 d

BMW X5 (F15, F85) / xDrive 35 i

"oa BbInycka

02.2007 -
09.2008

02.2007 -
09.2008

02.2007 -
09.2008

09.2008 -
06.2013

09.2010 -
06.2013

09.2008 -
03.2010

09.2008 -
03.2010

09.2010 -
06.2013

02.2012 -
06.2013

09.2010 -
06.2013

11.2013 - oo H.B.

11.2013 - oo H.B.

07.2015 - go H.B.

11.2013 - oo H.B.

11.2013 - oo H.B.

07.2015 - go H.B.

07.2013 - go H.B.

04.2015 - go H.B.

11.2013 - oo H.B.

MoLHocTb

173 Ks - 235 fic / M57 D30
(306D3)

155 KB - 211 Jic / M57 D30
(306D3)

200 Ks - 272 Jlc / N52 B30 A

173 Ke - 235 Jic / N57 D30 A

180 KB - 245 Jic / N57 D30 A

200 Ks - 272 Jlc / N52 B30 A

200 Ks - 272 Jlc / N52 B30 A

225 KB - 306 Jlc / N55 B30 A

235 KB - 320 Jlc / N55 B30 A

225 KB - 306 Jlc / N57 D30 B

155 Ks - 211 Jic / N47 D20 D
160 KB - 218 Jic / N47 D20 D
170 KB - 231 Jic / B47 D20 B
155 Ks - 211 Jic / N47 D20 D
160 KB - 218 Jic / N47 D20 D
170 KB - 231 Jic / B47 D20 B
190 Ks - 258 Jic / N57 D30 A

183 KB - 249 Jic / N57 D30 A

225 KB - 306 Jlc / N55 B30 A

Tonnuneo

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb



BMW X6

BMW X6 (E71, E72)/30d

BMW X6 (E71, E72)/35d

BMW X6 (E71, E72) / xDrive 30 d

BMW X6 (E71, E72) / xDrive 30 d

BMW X6 (E71, E72) / xDrive 30 d

BMW X6 (E71, E72) / xDrive 35 i

BMW X6 (E71, E72) / xDrive 35 i

BMW X6 (E71, E72) / xDrive 35 i

BMW X6 (E71, E72) / xDrive 35 i

BMW X6 (E71, E72) / xDrive 40 d

BMW X6 (F16, F86) / xDrive 30 d

BMW X6 (F16, F86) / xDrive 30 d

BMW X6 (F16, F86) / xDrive 30 d

BMW X6 (F16, F86) / xDrive 35 i

BMW X6 (F16, F86) / xDrive 35 i

OPEL ASTRA

OPEL ASTRA H TwinTop (L67) / 2.0
Turbo

05.2008 -
08.2008

05.2008 -
08.2008

09.2008 -
06.2014

09.2010 -
06.2014

09.2010 -
06.2014

09.2008 -
06.2014

09.2008 -
06.2014

08.2009 -
03.2010

01.2012 -
06.2014

10.2010 -
06.2014

08.2014 - po H.

08.2014 - po H.

02.2015 - po H.

12.2014 - po H.

02.2015 - po H.

09.2005 - go H.

©

©

173 Ks - 235 fic / M57 D30
(306D3)

210 Ks - 286 fic / M57 D30
(306D5)

173 Ke - 235 Jic / N57 D30 A

180 KB - 245 Jic / N57 D30 A

155 KB - 211 Jic / N57 D30 A

225 KB - 306 Jlc / N54 B30 A

225 KB - 306 Jlc / N55 B30 A

240 KB - 326 Jlc / N54 B30 A

235 KB - 320 Jlc / N55 B30 A

225 KB - 306 Jlc / N57 D30 B

190 Ks - 258 Jic / N57 D30 A

155 Ks - 211 Jic / N57 D30 A

204 Ks - 277 Jlc / N57 D30 A

225 KB - 306 Jlc / N55 B30 A

240 KB - 326 Jlc / N55 B30 A

147 Ks - 200 Jic / Z 20 LER

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

Onzenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb

BeH3nHOBbIN
ABUraTenb






